## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0704644 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/22/2016 2:42:36 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

COATS FOR KIDS FOUNDATION, INCORPORATED

Company ID: 0704644
State of origin: Kentucky

**Formation date:** 5/7/2008 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 3/22/2016 2:42:36 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

PO BOX 4

PIKEVILLE, KY 41502

Registered Agent Name/Address

SHIRLEY A. BLACKBURN 117 PRATER DRIVE

PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

**Current Officers** 

President SHIRLEY BLACKBURN 117 Prater Drive, Pikeville, KY 41501
Secretary J. R. BLACKBURN 117 Prater Drive, Pikeville, KY 41501
Treasurer Gerrie Clark 117 Prater Drive, Pikeville, KY 41501

**Directors** 

Director AMANDA L. BLACKBURN PO box 4, Plkeville, KY 41502
Director KATELYN E. BLACKBURN PO Box 337, Chattaroy, WV 25667
Director ANDREW JOYCE PO Box 4, Plkeville, KY 41502
Director SHEILA BOYD PO Box 4, Plkeville, KY 41502
Director GERRI CLARK 110 Prater Drive, Pikeville, KY 41501

**Signatures** 

Signature Shirley A. Blackburn

**Title** President